SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 129,987.
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 594.
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 41.
COVID-19 FUND 16.
PRECINCT #1 FUND 9,716.
PRECINCT #2 FUND

PRECINCT #3 FUND

PRECINCT #4 FUND

ROAD & FLOOD FUND

INMATE PHONE FUND

RURAL ADDRESSING FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DIST CLK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY
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ALL RECORDS FROM 04/04/2022 TO 04/04/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
ADAMS TOMMY 07 2022 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALYSSA CARBAJAL CR27814 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 07 2022 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAYLIE MARTIN CR27540 CT I 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 500.00
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 07 2022 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES S§.0.-INK CART 443760-00 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079786 152.99
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 07 2022 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST COURT 444506-00 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079786 36.00
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 07 2022 010-512-330 SUPPLIES JAIL-PAPER 433%057-00 04/01/2022 04/04/2022 079843 239.94
AT&T MOBILITY 07 2022 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 287289891618 04/2022 04/04/2022 04/04/2022 079887 1,479.03
AT&T MOBILITY 07 2022 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 287289891618 04/2022 04/04/2022 04/04/2022 079887 43.72
ATMOS ENERGY 07 2022 010-510-440 UTILITIES 3029833082 MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079787 788.24
ATMOS ENERGY 07 2022 010-511-440 UTILITIES 3043735652 MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079787 293.51
ATMOS ENERGY 07 2022 010-512-440 UTILITIES 3022152660 MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079787 2,272.36
AUTO GLASS MAGIC 07 2022 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI CT21-WSHIELD RPR 372243 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079788 40.00
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-3/18/22 10802689 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079789 188.25
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-3/23/22 10814427 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079789 5,756.78
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-3/30/22 10832109 04/01/2022 04/04/2022 079844 4,944.75
BEST MED, INC. 07 2022 010-512-402 MEDICAL OTC/PRESC MEDS FEBRUARY 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079790 1,694.17
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-3/17/ 84054514935 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079791 258.32
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-3/3/2 84054514741 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079791 258,32
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-3/10/ 84054514841 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079791 258.32
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 07 2022 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CTHSE-PROB OFFICE O 55008996 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079792 180.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO BINGHAM CHDN 2008332A 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 285.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-426 CHILD/CHILDREN A HALL/BELL/JAMISON C 2012499 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 90.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO M.T.V CHDN 2111355 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 225.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-426 CHILD/CHILDREN A SASSER CHILD 2007292 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 120.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO TAYLOR CHILD 2011451 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 165.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO MUNSELL CHDN 1805152A 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 52.50
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO COPHER CHILD 2110344 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 270.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO COX CHILD 2102037 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 825.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 07 2022 010-435-430 NON-CUSTODIAL MO COX CHEILD 2102037 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079793 120.00
BRYAN THOMPSON 07 2022 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB IDENTOGO 3/18/22 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079794 29.05
BUDDY PRESTON 07 2022 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS CFS-22-008080-7630/ 3/17/-18/22 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079795 369.55
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 07 2022 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE J3-13550 0940-1008895 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079796 300.63
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 07 2022 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE J3-13550 0940-1008002 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079796 80.40
CARLTON AUTOMOTIVE 07 2022 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI DD23-AC SERV 1393 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079797 608.50
CDCAT AREA V 07 2022 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CHERYL JONES-ANNL D CDCAT DUES 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079798 50.00
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG 07 2022 010-560-101 SALARIES CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM APR 11-SEP 9 04/01/2022 04/04/2022 079845 3,782.00
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG 07 2022 010-560-101 SALARIES RITA DUANE APR 11-SEP 9 04/01/2022 04/04/2022 079845 3,782.00
CHERYL JONES 07 2022 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB JURY WATER 3/22/22 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079799 10.00
CIRA 07 2022 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN SOP015897 BROWN COUNTY 04/04/2022 04/04/2022 079885 1,274.00
CIRA 07 2022 010-409-550 CONTIGENCY EXPEN SOP015688 BROWN COUNTY 04/04/2022 04/04/2022 079885 1,556.00
CIT/AVAYA 07 2022 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 4100061851 39645162 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079800 920.88
CLARK CASTER COMPANY 07 2022 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CASTER W/BRAKE 0778871 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079802 110.88
COGGIN AVENUE BAPTIS 07 2022 010-435-485 JURIES BUILDING USAGE-JURY 3/21/22 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079801 400.00
CROSS TIMBERS HEALTH 07 2022 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 02/2022 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 022022 33.95
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-3/22/22 641138731 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079803 435.00
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE 07 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-3/29/22 641138926 04/01/2022 04/04/2022 079846 261,00
DOUG HURT 07 2022 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB IDENTOGO 3/18/22 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079804 39.05
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-401-420 TELEPHONE 32564313561206935  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 64.41
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-403-420 TELEPHONE 32564316850203865  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 96 .25
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519701560108195  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 960.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519700990112175  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 1,613.66
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-409-440 INTERNET 32519701550108195  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 675.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-435-420 TELEPHONE 32564363960307975  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 45.92
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-451-420 TELEPHONE 32564123820924015  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 16.10
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-452-420 TELEPHONE 32564123820924015  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 16.10
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2022 010-453-420 TELEPHONE 32564123820924015  MARCH 03/31/2022 04/04/2022 079805 16.10
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VENDOR NAME

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A

GOVERNMENT FORMS AND

GT DISTRIBUTORS
GT DISTRIBUTORS
GT DISTRIBUTORS
HADLEY ANGIE

HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE

HAROLD HOGAN
HARRIS BROADBAND
HART INTERCIVIC
HART INTERCIVIC
HART INTERCIVIC

HEAG FUND

HEART OF TEXAS FAMIL
HEART OF TEXAS FAMIL
HEART OF TEXAS FAMIL

HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC
HMC

HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK

BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD

oooouoo

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 04/04/2022 TO 04/04/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2022
2022

010-454-420
010-570-420

2022 010-665-420
2022 010-430-420
2022 010-450-420
2022 010-495-420
2022 010-575-420
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403

2022 010-435-403
2022 010-450-310
2022 010-409-499
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-331

2022
2022

010-435-403
010-435-404

2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403

2022
2022

010-435-403
010-452-310

2022 010-512-440
2022 010-491-310
2022 010-490-435
2022 010-490-435
2022 010-665-400

2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402

2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402

2022
2022

010-512-402
010-512-402

2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402

2022
2022

010-512-402
010-512-402

2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403

2022 010-435-403

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEQUS EX
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
CRIMINAL COURT A
CIVIL COURT APPO
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UTILITIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
BALLOTS & PROGRA
BALLOTS & PROGRA
HEALTHY COUNTY E
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT

LR B

ITEM/REASON

32564123820924015
32564634770712905
32564603860101655
32564659801220025
32564608781029145
32564612830210965
32564670130206925
JEBEDIAH CHURCH
CECILIA SMITH
AUSTIN LOHMANN

108720-CASEBINDERS

BRN CO

SHERIFF DEPT
SHERIFF DEPT
MICHAEL HUMPHRIES
J.K.P.D.-ADPT
TERRIE GANDY
TERRIE GANDY
TERRIE GANDY

JOSE OLGUIN MONZON

JAYLA ISHMON
DAMESHIA IVORY
REIMB INDENTOGO
001004894
BRO-01942-EV KITS

BRO-00007-V DRIVES

BRO-00007-CREDIT

HEALTHY CO PARTS FE

M.BASIO-2/22/22
B.KELLAR-2/14/22
M.BASIO-2/8/22
S.NEUSE-1/7/22
L.ROBERSON-1/6/22
H.WATSON-1/5/22
R.JACKSON-1/1/22
R.JACKSON-1/2/22

M.MCANALLY-1/17/22
W.CRAWFORD-1/15/22
C.FRANKLIN-1/14/22

W.CROWSEY-1/13/22

L.RODRIGUEZ-1/11/22

K.CRANEY-12/30/21
O.WEBB-12/30/21
C.WITTKE-12/22/21
D.MOSMAN-1/19/22
T.MCCAMEY-1/18/22
K.CRANEY-12/28/21

S.DELACRUZ-12/31/21
C.SHERWOOD-12/22/21

ALFRED AGUIRRE
JUAN GARCIA

JOE CADENA JR
JOE CADENA JR
JOANNA MCCARTY

CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL

INVOICRE #

MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
CR28153
CR28615
CR28316
0332856
03/22
03/2022
03/2022
CR28439
ADPT 00564
CR27564
CR27564
CR27564
CR28431
CR28453
CR28454
3/17/22
APRIL
086819
087121
087162
MARCH
22439C9U
22451C4T
22439C4Q
843663
449631971
521495734
848092
848092
450555527
844808
842574
635261031
848593
835965
827711
8422261
585047603
848347
838965
846611
999999
CR28552
CR27194
CR27126
CR27126
CR28652
CR27894

MTA

VP DATE

03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022

PO NO

079805
079805
079805
079879
079879
079879
079879

079806
079796
079884
079884

079807

079808
079809
079810
079810
073810
079811
079812
079812
079812
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813
079813

[y

2

765.00

225.72

400.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
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VENDOR NAME

HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D
HOWARD PATRICK D

HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN
HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JURY FUND

JURY FUND

LABORATORY CORPORATI
LABORATORY CORPORATI
LIFEGUARD AMBULANCE
MARK'S PLUMBING PART
MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER

GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT #
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-430-403
2022 010-435-403

2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-427
2022 010-435-430
2022 010-630-402
2022 010-512-402

2022
2022

010-510-450
010-409-400

2022 010-430-403
2022 010-435-485
2022 010-435-485
2022 010-630-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-630-496
2022 010-512-450
2022 010-435-430
2022 010-435-427
2022 010-435-427
2022 010-435-426
2022 010-435-426
2022 010-435-426
2022 010-435-426
2022 010-435-429
2022 010-435-427
2022 010-435-426
2022 010-435-427
2022 010-435-403

2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-406
2022 010-435-428
2022 010-435-428

2022
2022

010-435-426
010-435-426

2022 010-435-428
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403

2022 010-435-403

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ACCOUNT NAME

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT &
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

CUSTODIAL MOTHER
NON-CUSTODIAL MO
INDIGENT MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SER
CRIMINAL COURT A
JURIES

JURIES

INDIGENT MEDICAL
MEDICAL
AMBULANCE SUBSID
MAINTENANCE
NON-CUSTODIAL MO
CUSTODIAL MOTHER
CUSTODIAL MOTHER
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CUSTODIAL PARENT
CUSTODIAL MOTHER
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CUSTODIAL MOTHER
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MEDIATION
CUSTODIAL FATHER
CUSTODIAL FATHER
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CUSTODIAL FATHER

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILL
CARL PERRY
CHRISTAPHER SPRUILIL

JUAN GARCIA
DOBBINS CHILD
A.HUNTER CHILD
MEDICAL SERVICES
W.CROWSEY-2/10/22
MTHLY MONIT

PROF SERVICES-APRIL
NICOLE LANCASTER
LIST 465

GRAND JURORS
MEDICAL SERVICES
L.RODRIGUEZ-1/25/22
MTHLY SUBSIDY
303608

D.CANTU CHILD
K.BURNS CHILD
R.SHANNON CHILD
L.PETROSS CHILD
A.PROSISE CHILD
J.PINNER CHILD
L.MELTON-CHILD
CAPUCHIN CHILD
T.HOLCOMB-CHILD
A.ELIZONDO-CHILD
POLLARD/CROWDER CHD
KRISTI SHUMAKER
KRISTI SHUMAKER
KRISTI SHUMAKER
DOBBINS/DIXON CHDN
MOSHER CHDN

Z .BARNETT CHILD
GLEASON CHDN
JACKSON CHDN
PERKINS CHDN

ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS
ERIC FIELDS

INVOICE #

CR27894
1700675 -
1700675 -
1700675 -
1700675 -
1700675 -
1700675 -
2200097
CR28738
CR28737
2012494
2202037
02/2022
266426V21794
52458

73278
2101054
3/21/22
3/17/22
02/2022
66647299
262423
INV002005463
2009382
2004167
2011456
2109295
1808298A
1808298
2104114
2109321
2201017
2103100
2011471
CR27461
CR27461
CR27461
2012494
2105178
2203070
1909354
1806228
2103092
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268
CR28268

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

04/04/2022 TO 04/04/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE

03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/04/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022

PO NO

079880
079880
022022
079814
079815
079816

079817
079817
022022
079818
079883
079819
079820
079820
079820
079820
079820
079820
079820
075820
079820
079820
079820

079881
079881
079881
079821
079821
079821

3

AMOUNT

400.00

512.00

440.00

750.00
387.30
300.00
225.00
150.00
225.00
600.00
375.00
375.00
300.00
225.00
300.00
050.00
75.00
500.00
900.00
600.00
450.00
225.00
120.00
6€7.50
142.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
22.50
22.50



04/04/2022 08:26:13

VENDOR NAME

MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
| MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
| MITCHELL

CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER
CHRISTOPHER

NEEL MICHAEL F MD

PRINT SOLUTIONS

QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION

7 PITNEY BOWES
|

QUILL CORPORATION

RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY
RADIOLOGY

ASSOCIATES
ASSQCIATES
ASSOCIATES
ASSOCIATES
ASSOCIATES
ASSQCIATES
ASSOCIATES
ASSOCIATES

STARZEL LOUIS

STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE

TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

GENERAL FUND

ALLL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT #
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403
2022 010-435-403